LOCATION:

8:30 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:30 pm

2:30 pm

3:30 pm

Capital Projects Advisory Review Board
PROJECT REVIEW COMMITTEE

Northwest Carpenters Facility
25120 Pacific Highway South
Kent, Washington 98032

AGENDA
July 25, 2019

Business Meeting & New Member Orientation

e New Members Q&A (15 min)

Jim Dugan, Chair
Full Committee

e Continuing discussion re: In-person Interviews (/5 min)

University of WA - GC/CM Recertification

Ferndale School District - GC/CM Project
New High School

Kennewick School District - GC/CM Project
Southridge High School Classroom Addition
& Athletics Improvements

Lunch

Mead School District - GC/CM Project
New Mead Elementary School

Fife School District — GC/CM Project
Fife New Elementary School

Pierce Transit — GC/CM Project
Rapid Transit SR7 Corridor
Bus Rapid Transit Project

Adjourn

Next meeting: September 26, 2019

Chair: Jim Dugan
Full Committee

Panel Chair: Sherrie Montgomery

Panel: Tom Golden, Rustin Hall ,

Jeff Jurgensen, Sam Obunike, John Palewicz,
Kyle Twohig, Jim Dugan

Panel Chair: Jeff Jurgensen

Panel: Ato Apiafe, Tom Golden,

Sherrie Montgomery , Sam Obunike,
John Palewicz, Kyle Twohig , Jim Dugan

Panel Chair: Kyle Twohig

Panel: Ato Apiafe , Jim Dugan (1/),
Art McClauskey, Sherrie Montgomery,
Sam Obunike, Mark Ottele, John Palewicz

Panel Chair: Ed Peters

Panel: Ato Apiafe , Howard Hillinger,
Art McClauskey, Sam Obunike ,

Mark Ottele, Kyle Twohig

Panel Chair: Art McClauskey
Panel: Ato Apiafe , Sam Obunike,
John Palewicz, Ed Peters , Mike Shinn



