Capital Projects Advisory Review Board **PROJECT REVIEW COMMITTEE**

LOCATION: Northwest Carpenters Facility

25120 Pacific Highway South Kent, Washington 98032

> AGENDA July 25, 2019

8:30 am	 Business Meeting & New Member Orientation New Members Q&A (15 min) Continuing discussion re: In-person Interviews 	Jim Dugan, Chair Full Committee (15 min)
9:00 am	University of WA - GC/CM Recertification	Chair: Jim Dugan (M) Full Committee
10:00 am	Ferndale School District - GC/CM Project New High School	Panel Chair: Sherrie Montgomery Panel: Tom Golden, Rustin Hall (M), Jeff Jurgensen, Sam Obunike, John Palewicz, Kyle Twohig, Jim Dugan (2 nd)
11:00 am	Kennewick School District - GC/CM Project Southridge High School Classroom Addition & Athletics Improvements	Panel Chair: Jeff Jurgensen Panel: Ato Apiafe, Tom Golden, Sherrie Montgomery(2 nd), Sam Obunike, John Palewicz, Kyle Twohig (M), Jim Dugan
12:00 pm	Lunch	
12:30 pm	Mead School District - GC/CM Project New Mead Elementary School	Panel Chair: Kyle Twohig Panel: Ato Apiafe (2 nd), Jim Dugan (M), Art McClauskey, Sherrie Montgomery, Sam Obunike, Mark Ottele, John Palewicz
1:30 pm	Fife School District – GC/CM Project Fife New Elementary School	Panel Chair: Ed Peters Panel: Ato Apiafe (2 nd), Howard Hillinger, Art McClauskey, Sam Obunike (M), Mark Ottele, Kyle Twohig
2:30 pm	Pierce Transit – GC/CM Project Rapid Transit SR7 Corridor Bus Rapid Transit Project	Panel Chair: Art McClauskey Panel: Ato Apiafe (2 nd), Sam Obunike, John Palewicz, Ed Peters (M), Mike Shinn
3:30 pm	Adjourn	